
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 139.9 210.0 10

2 Richard Stroud Central Plains 136.9 195.0 8

3 Blaise French Council Grove 137.0 185.0 6

4 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 138.7 155.0 4

5 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 150.0 2

6 Logan Schubert Little River High School 140.0 150.0 1

7 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.3 145.0 0

8 Jhett Ewertt Little River High School 140.0 140.0 0

9 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 137.0 125.0 0

10 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 134.0 0 0

11 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 137.0 0 0

12 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 138.0 0 0

13 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 137.0 360.0 10

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 139.9 355.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 136.9 295.0 6

4 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 138.7 235.0 4

5 Logan Schubert Little River High School 140.0 235.0 2

6 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.3 220.0 1

7 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 137.0 215.0 0

8 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jhett Ewertt Little River High School 140.0 205.0 0

10 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 134.0 0 0

11 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 137.0 0 0

12 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 138.0 0 0

13 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 137.0 250.0 10

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 139.9 225.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 136.9 205.0 6

4 Logan Schubert Little River High School 140.0 175.0 4

5 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.3 160.0 2

6 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 155.0 1

7 Jhett Ewertt Little River High School 140.0 155.0 0

8 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 137.0 150.0 0

9 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 138.7 135.0 0

10 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 134.0 0 0

11 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 137.0 0 0

12 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 138.0 0 0

13 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 137.0 795.0 10

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 139.9 790.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 136.9 695.0 6

4 Logan Schubert Little River High School 140.0 560.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.3 525.0 2

6 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 138.7 525.0 1

7 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 510.0 0

8 Jhett Ewertt Little River High School 140.0 500.0 0

9 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 137.0 490.0 0

10 Markus Severson Wakefield High School 134.0 0 0

11 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 137.0 0 0

12 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 138.0 0 0

13 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 140.0 0 0


